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B&S/   594  /2020                                                                                                               January 20, 2020   
  
BSE Limited,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400001. 
Scrip code: 542867 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  
Bandra-kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 
Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

We draw kind reference to our letter nos. B&S/534/2019 dated December 13, 2019, and 
B&S/552/2019 dated December 26, 2019 informing you about receipt of intimation on loss of 
share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates.  
 
In this subject, we wish to inform you that the Bank on January 20, 2020, has issued duplicate share 
certificates to the 17(Seventeen) shareholders of the Bank on completion of the requisite 
formalities and the further details of the same is enclosed as annexure. 
 
Please take on record the above intimation as compliance to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation Requirements) Regulations 2015. 
 
Thanking You. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
Sijo Varghese 
Company Secretary 
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                                             Annexure  
 

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES – DATE OF ISSUE 20.01.2020. 
. 

 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

  Folio No. Original 
Share 

Certificate 
No. 

 

No. of 
Shares 

 

Distinctive Numbers 
 

New share 
Certificate 

no. 

From  To  

1. Kunjuvaroo Antony K40426 133607 50 37964735 37964784 159836 

2. Ligymol P A L25321 133848 
145519 

 

100 
133 

37986372 
47437188 

37986471 
47437320 
 

159837 

3. Raphy Antony  R25003 133864 
145533 

166 
222 

37987564 
47438765 

37987729 
47438986 

159838 

4. Jaya Thomas  J29953 127639 333 36435859 36436191 159839 

5. Suseela Lazar  S02836 49665 
143946 

10 
90 

93371 
47172165 

93380 
47172254 

159840 

6. Stany Joseph 
Anatty Olakkengil 

S14441 122625 100 24862557 24862656 159841 

7. Paul V G 
Ancymol Thomas 

P 20820 120553 1000 18519118 18520117 159842 

8. Alice Augustine  
Gentil Augustine 

A40029 4153 90 
10 

2203401 
86331       

2203490 
86340 

158943 

9. Antony P V A20809 147639 133 48080896  48081028 159844 

10. Ravindran N R24861 10307 
 

10 
90 

711041   
2454051   

711050 
2454140 

159845 

11. Radhakrishnan Nair 
E R 

R39452 114937 100 10583339 10583438 159846 

12. Betty M 
Kolenghadan 

B06917 137483 135 38391190 38391324 159847 

13. Davis M C D35073 73275 100 6460345 6460444 159848 

14. Devassy A N K D30891 72269 100 6360561 6360660 159849 

15. Jackson J 
Manachery 

J18776 29900 100 3286971 3287070 159850 

16. Tomy Augustine T09673 137516 36 38395224 38395259 159851 

17. Alice Augustine 
Manoj Augustine 

A40030 4152 10 
90 

86321 
2203311 

86330 
2203400 
 

159852 
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